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PRUDENTIAL STRUCTURED SETTLEMENTS

IMPORTANT CONTACT INFORMATION

Relationship Management 800-521-5774

Ryan Jandreau—Vice President
ryan.jandreau@prudential.com

973-802-3561 Office
207-653-2907 Cell

Quoting (Quotes, Lock-ins, Pre-Sale Questions)

Brigid Bauer—Manager
brigid.bauer@prudential.com

Ext. 04785

Michael Ali
Christina DeFalco
Justin Shabman

Ext. 04766
Ext. 16061
Ext. 16030

michael.ali@prudential.com
christina.defalco@prudential.com
justin.shabman@prudential.com

Advanced Underwriting (Document Review, Pre-Sale Case Approvals)

Joyce Aromando—Director
joyce.aromando@prudential.com

973-548-6258 Office

Michael Charles
Stephany Rodriguez
Theresa Staggers

Ext. 16143
Ext. 04434
Ext. 04792

michael.charles@prudential.com
stephany.rodriguez@prudential.com
theresa.staggers@prudential.com

Onboarding (Premium Receipt, Commissions, First Payments, Contracts, Rated Ages)

Sue Ann Rusk—Manager
sue_ann.rusk@prudential.com

973-548-6335 Office

Joseph Lentz
Sharon Lewis
Anthony Vecchio
Alexandra Behre

Ext. 04093
Ext. 16110
Ext. 04737
Ext.11803

joseph.lentz@prudential.com
sharon.lewis@prudential.com
anthony.vecchio@prudential.com
alexandra.behre@prudential.com

General Phone Number New Business Mail—104(a)(1) or (2) qualified cases only

Broker Only Number   800-521-5774

Annuitant Only Number   877-778-8118

Regular Mail
Prudential Financial
Structured Settlements
P.O. Box 8619
Philadelphia, PA 19176

Overnight Mail
Prudential Financial
Structured Settlements
1600 Malone Street
Millville, NJ 08332

Rated Ages Contact Info

Email—ratedage@prudential.com Fax—800-658-5280

Marketing/Client Service Support

Email—ssasales@prudential.com Website—prudential.com/structuredsettlements

Post-Issue—Prudential Financial’s Periodic Payment Center is responsible for handling all transactions after contract issuance, such as 
address changes, EFTs, beneficiary changes, death claims, and payment questions on existing 104(a)(1) or (2) qualified structured settle-
ment contracts. Please refer any annuitant/payee questions as noted below.

Phone Numbers
Phone: 877-778-8118
TTY: 877-760-5166
(for hearing impaired)

Regular Mail
Prudential Annuity Services
Structured Settlements
P.O. Box 70197
Philadelphia, PA 19176

Overnight Mail
Prudential Annuity Services
Structured Settlements
2101 Welsh Rd.
Dresher, PA 19025
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Relationship Management 800-521-5774

Ryan Jandreau—Vice President
ryan.jandreau@prudential.com

973-802-3561 Office
207-653-2907 Cell

Christina Duran—Income Advantage Sales Support
christina.duran@prudential.com

973-508-7851 Cell

Quoting (Quotes, Lock-ins, Pre-Sale Questions)

Brigid Bauer—Manager
brigid.bauer@prudential.com

Ext. 04785

Michael Ali
David Serrano
Justin Shabman
Joseph Lentz

Ext. 04766
Ext. 04602
Ext. 16030
Ext. 04093

michael.ali@prudential.com
david.serrano@prudential.com
justin.shabman@prudential.com
joseph.lentz@prudential.com

Advanced Underwriting (Document Review, Pre-Sale Case Approvals)

Joyce Aromando—Director
joyce.aromando@prudential.com

973-548-6258 Office

Michael Charles
Stephany Rodriguez
Theresa Staggers

Ext. 16143
Ext. 04434
Ext. 04792

michael.charles@prudential.com
stephany.rodriguez@prudential.com
theresa.staggers@prudential.com

Onboarding (Premium Receipt, Commissions, First Payments, Contracts, Rated Ages)

Sue Ann Rusk—Manager
sue_ann.rusk@prudential.com

973-548-6335 Office

Sharon Lewis
Anthony Vecchio
Alexandra Behre
Jordan Clarida
Nicole Surgent 
Gabriela Martinez

Ext. 16110
Ext. 04737
Ext. 11803
Ext. 07446
Ext. 07360
Ext. 18533

sharon.lewis@prudential.com
anthony.vecchio@prudential.com
alexandra.behre@prudential.com
jordan.clarida@prudential.com
nicole.surgent@prudential.com
gabriela.martinez@prudential.com

General Phone Number Broker New Business Mail—104(a)(1) or (2) qualified cases only

Broker Only Number   800-521-5774

Annuitant Only Number   877-778-8118

Regular Mail
Prudential Financial
Structured Settlements
P.O. Box 8619
Philadelphia, PA 19176

Overnight Mail
Prudential Financial
Structured Settlements
1600 Malone Street
Millville, NJ 08332

Rated Ages Contact Info

Email—ratedage@prudential.com Fax—800-658-5280

Marketing/Client Service Support

Email—ssasales@prudential.com Website—prudential.com/structuredsettlements

Post-Issue—Prudential Financial’s Periodic Payment Center is responsible for handling all transactions after contract issuance, such as 
address changes, EFTs, beneficiary changes, death claims, and payment questions on existing 104(a)(1) or (2) qualified structured settle-
ment contracts. Please refer any annuitant/payee questions as noted below.

Contact Information
Phone: 877-778-8118
TTY: 877-760-5166
(for hearing impaired)
ss.operations@prudential.com

Regular Mail
Prudential Annuity Services
Structured Settlements
P.O. Box 70197
Philadelphia, PA 19176

Overnight Mail
Prudential Annuity Services
Structured Settlements
1600 Malone Street
Millville, NJ 08332
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